Headquarters  2-12-10 Shibaura, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-8506 Japan
International Sales Department  Phone: +81-3-5730-3860
North America
THK America, Inc.
 Headquarters .......................Phone: +1-847-310-1111
South America
THK BRAZIL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA.

Roller pitch
circle diameter
dp
Width
B    B1
Greasing hole
rmin ds(max) Dh(min)
Basic load rating　(kN) Mass
(kg)a b C C0
50 RB5013H 50 80 64 13 2.5 1.6 0.6 57 72 18 21.9 0.27
60 RB6013H 60 90 74 13 2.5 1.6 0.6 67 82 20.2 26.9 0.31
70 RB7013H 70 100 84 13 2.5 1.6 0.6 77 92 21.5 30.3 0.36
80 RB8016H 80 120 98 16 3 1.6 0.6 88 110 36.8 51.8 0.72
90 RB9016H 90 130 108 16 3 1.6 1 98 118 39.1 58.2 0.78
100
RB10016H 100 140 119.3 16 3.5 1.6 1 109 129 40.3 62.7 0.86
RB10020H 100 150 123 20 3.5 1.6 1 113 133 37.1 56.8 1.48
110
RB11015H 110 145 126.5 15 3.5 1.6 0.6 119 136 26.6 46 0.76
RB11020H 110 160 133 20 3.5 1.6 1 120 143 39.1 62.4 1.59
120
RB12016H 120 150 134.2 16 3.5 1.6 0.6 127 141 27.6 49.3 0.73
RB12025H 120 180 148.7 25 3.5 2 1.5 133 164 75.5 112 2.66
130
RB13015H 130 160 144.5 15 3.5 1.6 0.6 137 152 28.8 53.8 0.73
RB13025H 130 190 158 25 3.5 2 1.5 143 174 79.9 123 2.86
140
RB14016H 140 175 154.8 16 2.5 1.6 1 147 162 30.2 58.8 1.01
RB14025H 140 200 168 25 3.5 2 1.5 154 185 82.3 130 2.98
150
RB15013H 150 180 164 13 2.5 1.6 0.6 157 172 30.7 60.8 0.69
RB15025H 150 210 178 25 3.5 2 1.5 164 194 82.4 133 3.18
RB15030H 150 230 188 30 4.5 3 1.5 169 211 105 160 5.38
160 RB16025H 160 220 188.6 25 3.5 2 1.5 173 204 89.4 152 3.18
170 RB17020H 170 220 191 20 3.5 1.6 1.5 184 198 32.4 69 2.23
180 RB18025H 180 240 210 25 3.5 2 1.5 195 225 93.2 166 3.5
Note1) The model number of a type with seals attached is RB…HUU.
If a certain level of accuracy is required, this model is used for inner ring rotation.
Note2) (a) and (b) dimensions of the greasing hole in the detailed diagram are reference values.
RB-H／RE-H／RU-H

Inner
diameter
d
Outer
diameter
D
Roller pitch
circle diameter
dp
Width
B    B1
Greasing hole
rmin ds(max) Dh(min)
Basic load rating　(kN) Mass
(kg)a b C C0
190 RB19025H 190 240 211.9 25 3.5 1.6 1 202 222 50.5 102 3.03
200
RB20025H 200 260 230 25 3.5 2 2 215 245 97.6 182 4.09
RB20030H 200 280 240 30 4.5 3 2 221 258 130 229 6.82
RB20035H 200 295 247.7 35 5 3 2 225 270 175 296 9.82
220 RB22025H 220 280 250.1 25 3.5 2 2 235 265 101 196 4.19
240 RB24025H 240 300 269 25 3.5 2 2.5 256 281 79.6 170 4.57
250
RB25025H 250 310 277.5 25 3.5 2 2.5 265 290 80.4 175 5.07
RB25030H 250 330 287.5 30 4.5 3 2.5 269 306 147 283 8.27
RB25040H 250 355 300.7 40 6 3.5 2.5 275 326 224 403 15.1
300
RB30025H 300 360 328 25 3.5 2 2.5 315 340 88.6 207 5.99
RB30035H 300 395 345 35 5 3 2.5 322 368 213 428 13.7
RB30040H 300 405 351.6 40 6 3.5 2.5 326 377 240 464 17.5

Roller pitch
circle diameter
dp
Width
B    B1
Greasing hole
rmin ds(max) Dh(min)
Basic load rating　(kN) Mass
(kg)a b C C0
50 RE5013H 50 80 66 13 2.5 1.6 0.6 57.5 73 18.8 23.5 0.28
60 RE6013H 60 90 76 13 2.5 1.6 0.6 68 83 20.1 26.9 0.31
70 RE7013H 70 100 86 13 2.5 1.6 0.6 78 93 22.1 31.9 0.36
80 RE8016H 80 120 101.4 16 3 1.6 0.6 91 111 36.5 51.9 0.72
90 RE9016H 90 130 112 16 3 1.6 1 100 122 39 58.3 0.77
100
RE10016H 100 140 121.1 16 3 1.6 1 109 131 40.3 62.7 0.86
RE10020H 100 150 127 20 3.5 1.6 1 115 137 38.2 59.6 1.48
110
RE11015H 110 145 129 15 3 1.6 0.6 122 136 27.6 48.7 0.76
RE11020H 110 160 137 20 3.5 1.6 1 125 147 40 65.2 1.59
120
RE12016H 120 150 136 16 3 1.6 0.6 127 143 27.9 50.4 0.73
RE12025H 120 180 152 25 3.5 2 1.5 135 166 75.3 112 2.66
130
RE13015H 130 160 146 15 3 1.6 0.6 137 153 29.5 55.4 0.73
RE13025H 130 190 162 25 3.5 2 1.5 145 176 80.6 126 2.86
140
RE14016H 140 175 160 16 3 1.6 1 151 167 30.2 58.8 1.01
RE14025H 140 200 172 25 3.5 2 1.5 154 186 82.8 133 3
150
RE15013H 150 180 166 13 2.5 1.6 0.6 158 173 30.7 60.8 0.69
RE15025H 150 210 182 25 3.5 2 1.5 164 196 85 140 3.2
RE15030H 150 230 192 30 4.5 3 1.5 173 210 117 185 5.38
160 RE16025H 160 220 192 25 3.5 2 1.5 174 206 86.8 147 3.18
170 RE17020H 170 220 196.1 20 3.5 1.6 1.5 187 204 33 70.6 2.23
180 RE18025H 180 240 210 25 3.5 2 1.5 195 225 90.9 161 3.5
Unit: mm
Note1) The model number of a type with seals attached is RE…HUU.
If a certain level of accuracy is required, this model is used for outer ring rotation.
Note2) (a) and (b) dimensions of the greasing hole in the detailed diagram are reference values.

Inner
diameter
d
Outer
diameter
D
Roller pitch
circle diameter
dp
Width
B    B1
Greasing hole
rmin ds(max) Dh(min)
Basic load rating　(kN) Mass
(kg)a b C C0
190 RE19025H 190 240 219 25 3.5 1.6 1 207 229 51.1 105 3.03
200
RE20025H 200 260 230 25 3.5 2 2 215 245 97.6 182 4.09
RE20030H 200 280 240 30 4.5 3 2 221 258 130 229 6.82
RE20035H 200 295 247.7 35 5 3 2 225 270 175 296 9.82
220 RE22025H 220 280 250.1 25 3.5 2 2 235 265 101 196 4.19
240 RE24025H 240 300 272.5 25 3.5 2 2.5 258 284 79.6 170 4.56
250
RE25025H 250 310 280.9 25 3.5 2 2.5 268 293 80.4 175 5.06
RE25030H 250 330 287.5 30 4.5 3 2.5 269 306 147 283 8.27
RE25040H 250 355 300.7 40 6 3.5 2.5 275 326 224 403 15.1
300
RE30025H 300 360 332 25 3.5 2 2.5 319 344 87.8 207 5.97
RE30035H 300 395 345 35 5 3 2.5 322 368 213 428 13.7
RE30040H 300 405 351.6 40 6 3.5 2.5 326 377 240 464 17.5